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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Results / Résultats

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12a

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Nom Equipe nationale Temps

1 40 CZE19851211 STYBAR Zdenek CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 1:05:29
2 1 BEL19760617 NYS Sven BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:12
3 4 BEL19840412 PAUWELS Kevin BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:40
4 3 BEL19820519 VANTORNOUT Klaas BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:59
5 5 BEL19881107 MEEUSEN Tom BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:07
6 27 NED19910723 VAN DER HAAR Lars NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:22
7 6 BEL19850702 PEETERS Rob BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:43
8 20 FRA19801208 MOUREY Francis FRANCE / FRANCE +01:53
9 37 CZE19830906 SIMUNEK Radomir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +02:04
10 9 BEL19911230 BOSMANS Wietse BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +02:11
11 42 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN Philipp GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +02:27
12 29 NED19910807 VAN KESSEL Corne NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:29
13 46 ITA19820808 FRANZOI Enrico ITALY / ITALIE +02:29
14 10 SUI19871112 TARAMARCAZ Julien SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +02:29
15 23 FRA19830609 BAZIN Nicolas FRANCE / FRANCE +02:42
16 28 NED19860718 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:45
17 12 SUI19850517 WILDHABER Marcel SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +02:50
18 17 USA19760916 PAGE Jonathan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +02:55
19 33 NED19850321 VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +03:03
20 2 BEL19860205 ALBERT Niels BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +03:06
21 24 FRA19830906 CHAINEL Steve FRANCE / FRANCE +03:19
22 44 GER19880223 WEBER Sascha GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:35
23 31 NED19880220  WUBBEN Niels NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +03:52
24 14 USA19830629 POWERS Jeremy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +04:06
25 13 SuUI19900828 GRAND Arnaud SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +04:15
26 30 NED19800616 AL Thijs NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +04:15
27 21 FRA19890404 CANAL Fabien FRANCE / FRANCE +04:36
28 11 SUI19830306 ZAHNER Simon SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +04:36
29 58 GBR19860618 FIELD Ian GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +04:38
30 48 ITA19910521 FALASCHI Bryan ITALY / ITALIE +04:45
31 16 USA19810305 TREBON Ryan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +04:56
32 43 GER19890108 MEISEN Marcel GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +05:11
33 54 ESP19791102 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier SPAIN / ESPAGNE +05:35
34 22 FRA19870411 PERROT Guillaume FRANCE / FRANCE +05:45
35 45 GER19910705 SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +05:51
36 39 CZE19900717 PETRUS Lubomir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:53
37 56 JPN19880901 TAKENOUCHTI Yu JAPAN / JAPON +05:54
38 61 SVK19861224 HARING Martin SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +05:59
39 55 ESP19820124 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ Aitor SPAIN / ESPAGNE +06:13
40 71 SWE19810409 FRIBERG Calle SWEDEN / SUEDE +06:17
41 69 POL19830506 GIL Mariusz POLAND / POLOGNE +06:31
42 41 CZE19820322 KYZIVAT Vladimir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +07:02
43 73 EST19880409 LOO Martin ESTONIA / ESTONIE -1LAP
44 70 DEN19911007 HANSEN Kenneth DENMARK / DANEMARK -1LAP
45 60 LUX19810517 HELMIG Christian LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -1LAP
46 59 GBR19890227 FLETCHER David GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -1LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Results / Résultats

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12a

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code
Rang Dossard Code UCI

47 62
48 19
49 25
50 72
51 57
52 64
53 65
54 26
55 66
56 68
57 67

18

38

15

36

SVK19880115
USA19840219
CAN19811024
SWE19820602
JPN19881021
NZL19850124
NZL19760203
CAN19850620
AUS19820129
NOR19741025
NOR19711229
USA19910213
CZE19870725
USA19770805
CZE19830521

Name

Nom

GAVENDA Robert
KRUGHOFF Allen
GARRIGAN Mike
DARVELL Magnus
KOSAKA Hikaru
REVELL Alexander
EDMOND Angus
SCHOOLER Aaron
BOTH Nick
VAENG Morten
QUIST David
MCDONALD Zach
BAMBULA Ondrej
JOHNSON Timothy
BINA Martin

National Team Time
Equipe nationale Temps
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -1LAP
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -1LAP
CANADA / CANADA -2LAP
SWEDEN / SUEDE -2LAP
JAPAN / JAPON -2LAP
NEW-ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE -2LAP
NEW-ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE -3LAP
CANADA / CANADA -3LAP
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -3LAP
NORWAY / NORVEGE -4LAP
NORWAY / NORVEGE -5LAP
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE DNF4
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF3
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE DNF2
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF1

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 16:19 > 61 started / partant

Finish Judge
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°12b
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
1 40 STYBAR Zdenek CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.69 1:05:29
20 (33) 8:29 (1) 16:31 (2) 24:41 (3) 32:41 (1) 40:47 (2) 48:57 (1) 57:23 (2) 1:05:29 (1)

21 (33) 8:08 (1) 8:03 (5) 8:09 (4) 8:00 (1) 8:07 (2) 8:09 (1) 8:26 (7) 8:07 (1)

2 1 NYS Sven BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.61 1:05:41  +00:12
19 (4)  8:31 (2) 16:31 (1) 24:40 (2) 32:41 (2) 40:47 (1) 48:57 (2) 57:23 (1) 1:05:41 (2)
20 (4) 8:11 (3)  8:01 (2) 809 (2) 8:01 (2) 8:06 (1) 8:10 (2)  8:25 (6)  8:19 (3)

[

3 4 PAUWELS Kevin BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.44 1:06:09 +00:40
19 (8)  8:45(15) 16:47 (12) 24:58 (8) 32:59 (4) 41:08 (4) 49:42 (4) 57:50 (3) 1:06:09 (3)
20 (8)  8:26 (16)  8:02 (4)  8:11 (5)  8:00 (3)  8:10 (3)  8:34(16)  8:08 (1)  8:19 (4)

[un

4 3 VANTORNOUT Klaas BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.32 1:06:28 +00:59
19 (6)  8:35 (9) 16:42 (6) 24:58 (6) 33:13 (6) 41:27 (5) 49:40 (3) 58:00 (4) 1:06:28 (4)
20 (6)  8:15 (9)  8:08 (8)  8:15(10)  8:16 (6)  8:14 (4)  8:12 (3)  8:20 (4)  8:28 (10)

-

5 5 MEEUSEN Tom BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.27 1:06:36 +01:07
20 (14) 8:36 (11) 16:44 (8) 24:57 (5) 33:13 (7) 41:32 (7) 50:03 (6) 58:15 (6) 1:06:36 (5)
20 (14) 8:16 (11) 8:08 (9) 8:14 (6) 8:16 (7) 8:19 (6) 8:30 (8) 8:12 (2) 8:22 (6)

[

6 27 VAN DER HAAR Lars NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.18 1:06:51 +01:22
19 (2)  8:31 (4) 16:32 (4) 24:40 (1) 32:53 (3) 41:08 (3) 49:45 (5) 58:04 (5) 1:06:51 (6)
19 (2)  8:13 (4)  8:00 (3) 8:09 (1)  8:12 (4)  8:15 (5)  8:38 (20)  8:18 (3)  8:47 (23)

[

7 6 PEETERS Rob BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.06 1:07:12  +01:43
19 (5)  8:32 (6) 16:45 (11) 24:59 (10) 33:14 (8) 41:44 (8) 50:03 (7) 58:24 (7) 1:07:12 (7)
20 (5)  8:12 (5)  8:13(12)  8:14 (7)  8:15 (5)  8:30 (14)  8:20 (4)  8:20 (5)  8:48 (24)

[

8 20 MOUREY Francis FRANCE / FRANCE 24 1:07:22 +01:53
19 (1) 8:31 (5) 16:32 (3) 24:41 (4) 33:03 (5) 41:32 (6) 50:05 (8) 58:38 (8) 1:07:22 (8)
19 (1) 8:13 (7) 8:00 (1) 8:09 (3) 8:23 (15) 8:29 (13) 8:33 (15) 8:32 (15) 8:44 (20)

-

9 37 SIMUNEK Radomir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.93 1:07:33  +02:04
20 (20)  8:40 (13) 16:44 (7) 24:58 (7) 33:18 (11) 41:50 (9) 50:21 (10) 58:56 (9) 1:07:33 (9)
20 (20)  8:20 (12)  8:04 (6)  8:15 (8)  8:19 (10)  8:33 (15)  8:31 (13)  8:34 (17)  8:37 (17)

[

10 9 BOSMANS Wietse BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.89 1:07:40 +02:11
20 (21)  8:34 (8) 16:44 (10) 24:59 (11)  33:17 (10) 42:01 (10) 50:30 (11)  58:56 (10) 1:07:40 (10)
20 (21)  8:15 (8)  8:10 (11)  8:15 (9)  8:18 (9)  8:44 (29)  8:28 (7)  8:27 (8)  8:43 (19)

11 42 WALSLEBEN Philipp GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 23.8 1:07:56  +02:27
19 (7)  8:35(10) 16:42 (5) 24:58 (9) 33:16 (9) 42:16 (12) 50:51 (12) 59:35 (14) 1:07:56 (11)
20 (7)  8:16 (10)  8:06 (7)  8:17 (11)  8:17 (8)  9:01 (42)  8:35(17)  8:43 (27)  8:21 (5)

12 29 VAN KESSEL Corne NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.79 1:07:58 +02:29
22 (51)  8:47 (18) 17:04 (17) 25:41 (17) 34:02 (16) 42:31 (16) 51:14 (18)  59:45 (18) 1:07:58 (12)
22 (51)  8:25(15)  8:18 (15)  8:36 (25)  8:22 (13)  8:29 (11)  8:42(23)  8:31 (10)  8:13 (2)

13 46 FRANZOI Enrico ITALY / ITALIE 23.79 1:07:58 +02:29
19 (10)  8:40 (12) 17:04 (15) 25:41 (18) 34:12 (19) 42:35 (17) 51:03 (13) 59:34 (13) 1:07:58 (13)
20 (10)  8:20 (13)  8:24 (23)  8:38(29)  8:31(17)  8:22 (7) 828 (6)  8:32(14)  8:24 (7)

14 10 TARAMARCAZ Julien SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.79 1:07:58 +02:29
20 (22)  8:50 (21) 17:12 (19)  25:40 (15) 34:02 (15) 42:31 (15) 51:03 (14) 59:34 (12) 1:07:58 (14)
20 (22)  8:31(21)  8:21 (18)  8:29 (17)  8:22 (14)  8:28 (12)  8:32(14)  8:32(11)  8:24 (8)

15 23 BAZIN Nicolas FRANCE / FRANCE 23.71 1:08:11  +02:42
21 (43)  8:54 (25) 17:17 (20)  25:42 (19) 34:03 (17) 42:40 (18) 51:10 (17) 59:42 (16) 1:08:11 (15)
21 (43)  8:34 (23)  8:23(19)  8:24 (14)  8:21 (12)  8:38(19)  8:30 (9)  8:31(13)  8:30 (11)

16 28 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.69 1:08:14 +02:45
19 (9)  8:31 (3) 16:44 (9) 25:17 (13) 33:52 (13) 42:26 (13) 51:10 (16) 59:41 (15) 1:08:14 (16)
20 (9)  8:11 (2)  8:13(13)  8:34(24)  8:35(21)  8:33 (16)  8:45(24)  8:31 (12)  8:32 (14)

17 12 WILDHABER Marcel SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.66 1:08:19  +02:50

19 (11)  8:32 (7) 16:51 (13) 25:17 (12) 33:57 (14) 42:31 (14) 51:10 (15) 59:43 (17) 1:08:19 (17)
20 (11)  8:12 (6)  8:20 (17)  8:25(15)  8:40 (24)  8:34 (18)  8:39 (22)  8:34 (16)  8:35 (15)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 16:19 > 61 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/4
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Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8

18 17 PAGE Jonathan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 23.64 1:08:24 +02:55
20 (18) 9:05 (28)  17:29 (27)  25:52 (24)  34:27 (21)  42:56 (20) 51:26 (20) 59:54 (19) 1:08:24 (18)
20 (18) 8:45 (34) 8:24 (21) 8:24 (13) 8:35 (20) 8:28 (10) 8:31 (10) 8:27 (9) 8:31 (12)

19 33 VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.59 1:08:32 +03:03
20 (30) 9:06 (33) 17:23 (26)  25:50 (23)  34:27 (22)  42:56 (21)  51:27 (22) 1:00:04 (20) 1:08:32 (19)
21 (30) 8:45 (32) 8:17 (14) 8:27 (16) 8:38 (22) 8:28 (9) 8:31 (12) 8:37 (19) 8:28 (9)

20 2 ALBERT Niels BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.57 1:08:35 +03:06
21 (38) 8:50 (20) 17:00 (14) 25:18 (14) 33:39 (12) 42:01 (11) 50:21 (9) 59:12 (11) 1:08:35 (20)
21 (38) 8:30 (20) 8:09 (10) 8:18 (12) 8:21 (11) 8:23 (8) 8:20 (5) 8:50 (30) 9:24 (41)

21 24 CHAINEL Steve FRANCE / FRANCE 23.5 1:08:48 +03:19
21 (36) 8:52 (22) 17:18 (23)  25:48 (21)  34:12 (18)  42:46 (19)  51:22 (19) 1:00:05 (21) 1:08:48 (21)
21 (36) 8:31 (22) 8:26 (25) 8:30 (19) 8:25 (16) 8:34 (17) 8:36 (19) 8:42 (25) 8:43 (18)

22 44 WEBER Sascha GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 23.41 1:09:04 +03:35
20 (15) 8:46 (17) 17:04 (16) 25:41 (16) 34:13 (20)  42:56 (22)  51:27 (21) 1:00:08 (22) 1:09:04 (22)
20 (15) 8:27 (18) 8:17 (16) 8:37 (27) 8:32 (18) 8:43 (26) 8:31 (11) 8:41 (23) 8:56 (29)

23 31 WUBBEN Niels NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.31 1:09:21  +03:52
20 (24) 8:54 (23) 17:17 (21)  25:48 (22) 34:35 (24)  43:15 (24)  51:51 (24) 1:00:29 (23) 1:09:21 (23)
20 (24) 8:34 (25) 8:24 (22) 8:31 (20) 8:47 (33) 8:40 (22) 8:36 (18) 8:38 (20) 8:51 (27)

24 14 POWERS Jeremy UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 23.23 1:09:35 +04:06
20 (25) 8:48 (19)  17:11 (18)  25:43 (20)  34:28 (23)  43:12 (23)  51:51 (23) 1:00:34 (24) 1:09:35 (24)
21 (25) 8:28 (19) 8:23 (20) 8:31 (21) 8:46 (28) 8:44 (30) 8:38 (21) 8:43 (26) 9:01 (33)

25 13 GRAND Arnaud SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.18 1:09:44 +04:15
20 (34) 9:03 (27) 17:37 (30)  26:09 (29) 34:49 (28)  43:32 (25) 52:18 (25) 1:00:59 (25) 1:09:44 (25)
21 (34) 8:42 (27) 8:34 (33) 8:32 (23) 8:41 (25) 8:42 (24) 8:46 (27) 8:41 (22) 8:45 (21)

26 30 AL Thijs NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.18 1:09:44 +04:15
19 (12) 8:41 (14) 17:18 (22) 26:04 (28)  34:42 (25) 43:32(28)  52:19 (27) 1:00:59 (26) 1:09:44 (26)
20 (12) 8:22 (14) 8:36 (36) 8:47 (37) 8:38 (23) 8:50 (36) 8:47 (28) 8:39 (21) 8:46 (22)

27 21 CANAL Fabien FRANCE / FRANCE 23.07 1:10:05 +04:36
20 (28) 8:54 (24)  17:20 (25) 25:57 (25)  35:09 (30) 44:01 (31) 52:56 (33) 1:01:33 (30) 1:10:05 (27)
21 (28) 8:33 (24) 8:26 (24) 8:38 (28) 9:12 (46) 8:52 (37) 8:55 (35) 8:36 (18) 8:32 (13)

28 11 ZAHNER Simon SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.07 1:10:05 +04:36
20 (26) 9:18 (43) 17:54 (36)  26:23 (32) 35:22 (33) 44:03 (32) 52:48 (30) 1:01:29 (29) 1:10:05 (28)
21 (26) 8:58 (44) 8:35 (35) 8:30 (18) 8:58 (42) 8:41 (23) 8:45 (25) 8:42 (24) 8:36 (16)

29 58 FIELD Ian GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 23.06 1:10:07 +04:38
20 (13) 8:46 (16) 17:19 (24) 25:57 (26)  34:43 (26)  43:32 (27) 52:23 (28) 1:01:16 (27) 1:10:07 (29)
20 (13) 8:26 (17) 8:34 (31) 8:38 (30) 8:45 (27) 8:50 (34) 8:51 (33) 8:53 (31) 8:51 (26)

30 48 FALASCHI Bryan ITALY / ITALIE 23.02 1:10:14 +04:45
21 (37) 9:03 (26) 17:32 (28)  26:04 (27)  34:49 (27) 43:32(26) 52:18 (26) 1:01:17 (28) 1:10:14 (30)
21 (37) 8:42 (26) 8:29 (28) 8:32 (22) 8:46 (29) 8:42 (25) 8:46 (26) 8:59 (34) 8:58 (30)

31 16 TREBON Ryan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 22.96 1:10:25 +04:56
21 (35) 9:06 (34) 17:39 (31)  26:18 (30)  34:50 (29) 43:36 (29)  52:40 (29) 1:01:33 (31) 1:10:25 (31)
21 (35) 8:45 (33) 8:33 (30) 8:40 (32) 8:32 (19) 8:46 (31) 9:03 (40) 8:54 (32) 8:52 (28)

32 43 MEISEN Marcel GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.88 1:10:40 +05:11
20 (16) 9:05 (32) 17:45 (33)  26:36 (35) 35:22 (34) 44:01 (30) 52:48 (31) 1:01:37 (32) 1:10:40 (32)
20 (16) 8:46 (35) 8:39 (38) 8:52 (40) 8:46 (31) 8:39 (21) 8:46 (29) 8:50 (28) 9:02 (35)

33 54 RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier SPAIN / ESPAGNE 22.75 1:11:04 +05:35
21 (41) 9:26 (47) 18:00 (39) 26:37 (36) 35:23 (36)  44:06 (33)  52:56 (32) 1:01:55 (33) 1:11:04 (33)
21 (41) 9:05 (48) 8:35 (34) 8:37 (26) 8:45 (30) 8:44 (28) 8:50 (31) 8:59 (35) 9:08 (37)

34 22 PERROT Guillaume FRANCE / FRANCE 22.69 1:11:14 +05:45
21 (42) 9:29 (52)  18:06 (42) 26:48 (38)  35:35(37) 44:13 (37) 53:02 (34) 1:01:55 (34) 1:11:14 (34)
21 (42) 9:08 (52) 8:37 (37) 8:42 (34) 8:47 (32) 8:38 (20) 8:49 (30) 8:54 (33) 9:19 (40)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 16:19 > 61 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/4
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Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N°

Rang Dossard Nom

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

START
45
22 (54)
22 (54)
39
20 (32)
21 (32)
56
21 (47)
22 (47)
61
20 (19)
20 (19)
55
20 (29)
21 (29)
71
21 (44)
22 (44)
69
20 (17)
20 (17)
41
20 (27)
21 (27)
73
23 (60)
23 (60)
70
20 (30)
21 (30)
60
22 (52)
22 (52)
59
22 (57)
23 (57)
62
21 (48)
22 (48)
19
22 (56)
23 (56)
25
21 (39)
21 (39)
72
21 (45)
22 (45)
57
22 (49)
22 (49)

Name National Team Average Time Gap
Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8
SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.66 1:11:20 +05:51
9:07 (35) 17:40 (32) 26:22 (31) 35:17 (32) 44:06 (34) 53:03 (35) 1:02:10 (35) 1:11:20 (35)
8:45 (29) 8:34 (32) 8:41 (33) 8:55 (39) 8:50 (35) 8:56 (38) 9:07 (40) 9:10 (38)
PETRUS Lubomir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.65 1:11:22  +05:53
9:13 (40)  17:45 (34) 26:23 (33) 35:16 (31) 44:12 (36)  53:07 (36) 1:02:22 (37) 1:11:22 (36)
8:52 (40) 8:33 (29) 8:38 (31) 8:53 (38) 8:55 (39) 8:55 (36) 9:16 (42) 8:59 (32)
TAKENOUCHI Yu JAPAN / JAPON 22.65 1:11:23  +05:54
9:26 (49)  18:19 (46)  27:11 (43)  36:01 (42) 44:48 (40)  53:43 (41) 1:02:33 (39) 1:11:23 (37)
9:05 (47) 8:52 (44) 8:53 (42) 8:49 (36) 8:47 (32) 8:56 (37) 8:49 (29) 8:50 (25)
HARING Martin SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 22.62 1:11:28 +05:59
9:10 (37) 17:52 (35) 26:34 (34) 35:22 (35) 44:11 (35) 53:17 (37) 1:02:22 (36) 1:11:28 (38)
8:51 (38) 8:41 (39) 8:43 (35) 8:48 (34) 8:49 (33) 9:06 (41) 9:04 (37) 9:06 (36)
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ Aitor SPAIN / ESPAGNE 22.55 1:11:42 +06:13
9:05 (31) 18:01 (40) 26:47 (37) 35:40 (39) 44:35 (38) 53:38 (39) 1:02:43 (40) 1:11:42 (39)
8:45 (31) 8:55 (46) 8:47 (36) 8:53 (37) 8:54 (38) 9:03 (39) 9:06 (39) 8:59 (31)
FRIBERG Calle SWEDEN / SUEDE 22.53 1:11:46  +06:17
9:13 (39) 18:35 (53)  27:23 (44) 36:05 (43)  44:48 (42) 53:43 (40) 1:02:44 (41) 1:11:46 (40)
8:51 (39) 9:23 (56) 8:47 (38) 8:43 (26) 8:43 (27) 8:54 (34) 9:01 (36) 9:03 (34)
GIL Mariusz POLAND / POLOGNE 22.45 1:12:00 +06:31
9:26 (48)  17:54 (37)  26:51 (39) 35:40 (38) 44:35 (39)  53:25 (38) 1:02:31 (38) 1:12:00 (41)
9:07 (50) 8:28 (27) 8:56 (45) 8:49 (35) 8:56 (40) 8:50 (32) 9:05 (38) 9:29 (42)
KYZIVAT Viadimir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.29 1:12:31  +07:02
9:09 (36) 18:01 (41) 26:53 (41) 35:52 (40) 44:48 (41) 54:05 (42) 1:03:17 (42) 1:12:31 (42)
8:49 (36) 8:52 (43) 8:51 (41) 8:59 (44) 8:56 (41) 9:18 (45) 9:12 (41) 9:13 (39)
LOO Martin ESTONIA / ESTONIE -1LAP
9:26 (46)  18:21 (47) 27:33 (50)  36:30 (47) 45:31 (45)  54:42 (44)
9:03 (46) 8:55 (45) 9:12 (51) 8:57 (40) 9:01 (43) 9:11 (43)
HANSEN Kenneth DENMARK / DANEMARK -1LAP
9:11 (38) 17:54 (38)  26:53 (40) 35:53 (41) 45:10 (43) 54:32 (43)
8:50 (37) 8:44 (40) 8:58 (46) 9:00 (45) 9:18 (48) 9:21 (46)
HELMIG Christian LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -1LAP
9:30 (54) 18:33 (52) 27:29 (46) 36:28 (46)  45:51 (47)  55:02 (46)
9:08 (54) 9:03 (50) 8:56 (44) 8:59 (43) 9:23 (49) 9:11 (42)
FLETCHER David GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -1LAP
9:19 (44) 18:17 (44) 27:29 (47) 36:52 (49) 45:59 (48) 55:11 (48)
8:57 (43) 8:58 (48) 9:12 (50) 9:23 (53) 9:07 (44) 9:11 (44)
GAVENDA Robert SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -1LAP
9:30 (53) 18:18 (45) 27:07 (42)  36:24 (45) 45:39 (46) 55:04 (47)
9:08 (53) 8:49 (41) 8:49 (39) 9:17 (50) 9:15 (47) 9:25 (48)
KRUGHOFF Allen UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE -1LAP
9:28 (50)  18:29 (49)  27:23 (45)  36:20 (44)  45:28 (44)  54:52 (45)
9:06 (49) 9:00 (49) 8:54 (43) 8:57 (41) 9:09 (45) 9:23 (47)
GARRIGAN Mike CANADA / CANADA -2LAP
9:23 (45)  18:30 (51) 27:30 (48)  36:45 (48)  45:59 (49)
9:02 (45) 9:07 (52) 9:00 (47) 9:16 (48) 9:14 (46)
DARVELL Magnus SWEDEN / SUEDE -2LAP
9:17 (42)  18:30 (50) 27:53 (51) 37:06 (51)  46:34 (51)
8:56 (42) 9:12 (54) 9:23 (53) 9:13 (47) 9:29 (51)
KOSAKA Hikaru JAPAN / JAPON -2LAP
9:29 (51) 18:24 (48) 27:30 (49) 37:05 (50) 46:34 (50)
9:07 (51) 8:55 (47) 9:07 (49) 9:35 (54) 9:29 (52)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 16:19 > 61 started / partant
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Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12b

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

8 Laps / Tours - Distance: 26.944 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.69 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom
START

52 64
22 (50)
22 (50)

53 65
22 (59)
23 (59)

54 26
22 (53)
22 (53)

55 66
21 (46)
22 (46)

56 68
22 (58)
23 (58)

57 67
23 (61)
23 (61)

18
22 (55)
23 (55)

38
21 (40)
21 (40)

15
20 (23)
20 (23)

36

19 (3)
20 (3)

LAP 1 LAP 2

REVELL Alexander

9:35 (55) 18:55 (55)

9:14 (55) 9:20 (55)
EDMOND Angus

9:40 (56) 18:49 (54)

9:17 (56) 9:10 (53)
SCHOOLER Aaron
10:02 (59) 19:08 (56)

9:40 (59) 9:07 (51)
BOTH Nick

9:56 (58) 19:27 (57)

9:35 (58) 9:31 (57)
VAENG Morten

9:49 (57) 19:41 (58)
9:26 (57) 9:52 (58)
QUIST David

10:15 (60) 20:56 (59)
9:52 (60) 10:42 (59)
MCDONALD Zach

9:17 (41) 18:06 (43)
8:55 (41) 8:48 (42)
BAMBULA Ondrej

9:05 (30) 17:32 (29)
8:45 (28) 8:27 (26)
JOHNSON Timothy
9:05 (29)

8:46 (30)

BINA Martin

LAP 3

28:01 (53)
9:05 (48)

28:16 (54)
9:27 (54)

28:29 (55)
9:20 (52)

29:10 (56)
9:43 (56)

29:21 (57)
9:41 (55)

27:56 (52)
9:50 (57)

National Team

Equipe nationale

LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
NEW-ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE
37:16 (52)  46:39 (52)
9:16 (49)  9:23 (50)
NEW-ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE
37:37 (53)
9:21 (52)
CANADA / CANADA
37:49 (54)
9:20 (51)
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE
38:57 (55)
9:46 (55)

NORWAY / NORVEGE

NORWAY / NORVEGE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

Average
Moyenne

LAP 8

Time Gap

Temps Ecart

-2LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-3LAP

-4LAP

-5LAP

DNF4

DNF3

DNF2

DNF1

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 16:19 > 61 started / partant
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

Ty
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°12c
Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Elite / Hommes Elite
Rank National Team Points
LEL ] Equipe nationale Points

1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 9
NYS Sven 2
PAUWELS Kevin 3
VANTORNOUT Klaas 4

2 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 34
VAN DER HAAR Lars 6
VAN KESSEL Corne 12
VAN AMERONGEN Thijs 16

3 FRANCE / FRANCE 44
MOUREY Francis 8
BAZIN Nicolas 15
CHAINEL Steve 21

4 CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 46
STYBAR Zdenek 1
SIMUNEK Radomir 9
PETRUS Lubomir 36

5 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 56
TARAMARCAZ Julien 14
WILDHABER Marcel 17
GRAND Arnaud 25

6 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 65
WALSLEBEN Philipp 11
WEBER Sascha 22
MEISEN Marcel 32

7 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 73
PAGE Jonathan 18
POWERS Jeremy 24
TREBON Ryan 31

8 ITALY / ITALIE 43
FRANZOI Enrico 13
FALASCHI Bryan 30

9 SPAIN / ESPAGNE 72
RUIZ DE LARRINAGA IBANEZ Javier 33
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ Aitor 39

10 GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 75
FIELD Ian 29
FLETCHER David 46

11 SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 85
HARING Martin 38
GAVENDA Robert 47

12 JAPAN / JAPON 88
TAKENOUCHI Yu 37
KOSAKA Hikaru 51

13 SWEDEN / SUEDE 90
FRIBERG Calle 40
DARVELL Magnus 50

14 CANADA / CANADA 103
GARRIGAN Mike 49
SCHOOLER Aaron 54

02.02.2014 - 16:19 www.uci.ch
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°12c

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

Rank National Team Points
Rang Equipe nationale Points

15 NEW-ZEALAND / NOUVELLE-ZELANDE 105
REVELL Alexander 52
EDMOND Angus 53

16 NORWAY / NORVEGE 113
VAENG Morten 56
QUIST David 57

17 POLAND / POLOGNE 41
GIL Mariusz 41

18 ESTONIA / ESTONIE 43
LOO Martin 43

19 DENMARK / DANEMARK 44
HANSEN Kenneth 44

20 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 45
HELMIG Christian 45

21 AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE 55
BOTH Nick 55

02.02.2014 - 16:19 www.uci.ch Page 2/2
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Results / Résultats

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°10a

Women / Femmes

4 Laps / Tours - Distance: 13.592 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.68 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Nom Equipe nationale Temps
1 1 NED19870513  VOS Marianne NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 0:39:25
2 14 ITA19850701 LECHNER Eva ITALY / ITALIE +01:07
3 19 GBR19810304  WYMAN Helen GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +01:17
4 31 BEL19901008 CANT Sanne BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:20
5 20 GBR19861230 HARRIS Nikki GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +02:33
6 26 FRA19830702 CHAINEL-LEFEVRE Lucie FRANCE / FRANCE +02:44
7 34 BEL19850725 SELS Loes BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +02:47
8 6 NED19931106 DE JONG Thalita NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:52
9 8 USA19781203 COMPTON Katherine UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +02:58
10 29 FRA19870118 MANI Caroline FRANCE / FRANCE +02:59
11 24 CZE19930813 MIKULASKOVA Martina CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +03:11
12 32 BEL19800916 VAN LOY Ellen BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +03:19
13 9 USA19920101 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +03:23
14 40 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +03:28
15 10 USA19880329 ANDERSON Elle UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +03:28
16 38 GER19851216 BRANDAU Elisabeth GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:42
17 27 FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRANCE / FRANCE +03:53
18 2 NED19930708 STULTIENS Sabrina NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +03:54
19 15 ITA19941119 ARZUFFI Alice Maria ITALY / ITALIE +03:55
20 33 BEL19830328 MICHIELS Githa BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +04:03
21 5 NED19970809 KASTELIIN Yara NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +04:22
22 43 ESP19831124 NUNO PALACIO Aida SPAIN / ESPAGNE +04:22
23 37 GER19950701 LAMBRACHT Jessica GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:31
24 11 USA19731226 MILLER Meredith UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +04:31
25 23 CZE19830420 HAVLIKOVA Pavla CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +04:36
26 21 GBR19841201 DURRIN Gabriella GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +04:47
27 28 FRA19880502 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marléne FRANCE / FRANCE +04:58
28 16 ITA19920924 CAUZ Francesca ITALY / ITALIE +05:04
29 4 NED19940610 KALVENHAAR Annefleur NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +05:31
30 12 USA19801120 ANTHONY Crystal UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +05:58
31 42 SWE19740130 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria SWEDEN / SUEDE +06:01
32 39 GER19880514 HECKMANN Lisa GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +06:07
33 17 ITA19920330 VALENTINI Elena ITALY / ITALIE +06:43
34 13 USA19840223 KEMMERER Arley UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +06:53
35 22 GBR19940323 PAYTON Hannah GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +06:56
36 35 JPN19800810 TOYOOKA Ayako JAPAN / JAPON +07:03
37 44 ESP19850316 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ Rocio SPAIN / ESPAGNE +07:15
38 41 DEN19880118 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena DENMARK / DANEMARK +07:17
39 45 AUS19810917 JACOBS Lisa AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE +07:17
40 30 FRA19961123 GAULTIER Emeline FRANCE / FRANCE +08:49
41 25 CZE19950328 KUKULOVA Martina CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +10:09
42 46 AUS19750416  ANSET Melissa AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -1LAP
3 NED19901212 DE BOER Sophie NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF3
36 GER19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF2

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 15:50 > 44 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°10b

Women / Femmes

4 Laps / Tours - Distance: 13.592 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.68 km/h

Rank Race N°
Rang Dossard Nom

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

START LAP 1 LAP 2
1 VOS Marianne

22 (4) 10:04 (1) 19:45 (1) 29:

23 (4) 9:42 (1) 9:41 (1) 9:
14 LECHNER Eva

22 (2) 10:09 (2) 20:08 (2) 30:

22 (2) 9:48 (2) 9:59 (3) 10:
19 WYMAN Helen

22 (7) 10:23 (3) 20:37 (4) 30:

23 (7) 10:01 (3) 10:13 (5) 10:
31 CANT Sanne

22 (8) 10:32 (6) 20:33 (3) 30:

23 (8) 10:10 (7) 10:01 (4) 10:
20 HARRIS Nikki

22 (6) 10:44 (11) 21:08 (9) 31:

23 (6) 10:22 (11) 10:23 (8) 10:
26 CHAINEL-LEFEVRE Lucie

22 (1) 10:39 (9) 20:56 (8) 31:

22 (1) 10:18 (9) 10:17 (6) 10:
34 SELS Loes

22 (17) 10:33 (7) 20:56 (6) 31:

23 (17) 10:11 (6) 10:23 (7) 10:
6 DE JONG Thalita

24 (39) 10:47 (12)  21:17 (11)  31:

24 (39) 10:24 (12) 10:30 (11) 10:
8 COMPTON Katherine

22 (15) 10:40 (10) 20:37 (5) 31:

23 (15) 10:18 (10) 9:57 (2) 10:
29 MANI Caroline

24 (42) 11:06 (23) 21:33 (13) 31

25 (42) 10:42 (23) 10:27 (9) 10:
24 MIKULASKOVA Martina

23 (22) 11:00 (20) 21:37 (15) 32:

23 (22) 10:38 (20) 10:36 (14) 10:
32 VAN LOY Ellen

22 (4) 10:26 (4) 20:56 (7) 31:

23 (4) 10:04 (4) 10:30 (10) 10:
9 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin

22 (10) 11:02 (22) 21:44 (17) 32:

23 (10) 10:39 (22) 10:42 (17) 10:
40 MAJERUS Christine

22 (11)  10:57 (19)  21:44 (19)  32:

23 (11) 10:35 (19) 10:47 (20) 10:
10 ANDERSON Elle

22 (19) 10:50 (14) 21:38 (16) 32:

23 (19) 10:28 (14) 10:48 (21) 10:
38 BRANDAU Elisabeth

23 (33) 10:56 (18) 21:46 (20) 32:

24 (33) 10:33 (18) 10:49 (23) 10:
27 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline

22 (18) 10:32 (5) 21:08 (10) 32:

23 (18) 10:10 (5) 10:36 (13) 11:

LAP 3

34
49

(1)
1)

26
18

(2)
(4)

43
07

(3)
()

43
10

(4)
(3)

29
21

(6)
()

39 (8)
43 (15)

29 (7)
33 (11)

49 (10)
32 (10)

01 (5)
24 (6)

159 (11)

26 (7)

04 (12)
27 (9)

49 (9)
53 (19)

10 (13)
27 (8)

26 (17)
41 (13)

22 (14)
44 (16)

25 (15)
40 (12)

25 (16)
17 (30)

National Team

Equipe nationale
LAP 4

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
39:25 (1)
9:51 (1)
ITALY / ITALIE
40:32 (2)
10:06 (4)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
40:42 (3)
9:59 (2)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
40:45 (4)
10:02 (3)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
41:58 (5)
10:30 (8)
FRANCE / FRANCE
42:09 (6)
10:29 (9)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
42:12 (7)
10:43 (15)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
42:17 (8)
10:28 (7)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
42:23 (9)
11:22 (29)
FRANCE / FRANCE
42:24 (10)
10:24 (5)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
42:36 (11)
10:33 (11)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
42:44 (12)
10:55 (22)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
42:48 (13)
10:38 (13)
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
42:53 (14)
10:28 (6)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
42:53 (15)
10:31 (10)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
43:07 (16)
10:42 (14)
FRANCE / FRANCE
43:18 (17)
10:53 (19)

Average
Moyenne

20.69

20.12

20.04

20.01

19.43

19.35

19.33

19.29

19.24

19.23

19.14

19.08

19.05

19.02

19.02

18.91

18.83

Time Gap
Temps Ecart
0:39:25
0:40:32 +01:07
0:40:42 +01:17
0:40:45 +01:20
0:41:58 +02:33
0:42:09 +02:44
0:42:12 +02:47
0:42:17 +02:52
0:42:23 +02:58
0:42:24 +02:59
0:42:36 +03:11
0:42:44 +03:19
0:42:48 +03:23
0:42:53 +03:28
0:42:53 +03:28
0:43:07 +03:42
0:43:18 +03:53

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 15:50 > 44 started / partant
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°10b

Women / Femmes

4 Laps / Tours - Distance: 13.592 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.68 km/h

Rank Race N° Name

Rang Doss Nom

START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
18 2 STULTIENS Sabrina

22 (3) 10:52 (15) 21:44 (18)  32:33 (18)

22 (3) 10:30 (15) 10:53 (25) 10:49 (18)
19 15 ARZUFFI Alice Maria

23 (20) 10:54 (17)  21:29 (12)  32:33 (19)

23 (20) 10:32 (16) 10:35 (12) 11:04 (27)
20 33 MICHIELS Githa

23 (36) 11:17 (29) 21:55 (23) 32:38 (20)

24 (36) 10:54 (29) 10:38 (15) 10:43 (14)
21 5 KASTELIJN Yara

23 (28) 11:08 (25)  21:54 (22)  32:55(23)

24 (28)  10:45 (25) 10:46 (19)  11:01 (22)
22 43 NUNO PALACIO Aida

23 (37) 11:08 (24)  22:02 (25) 32:55 (22)

24 (37) 10:45 (24) 10:53 (26) 10:53 (20)
23 37 LAMBRACHT Jessica

23 (25) 11:16 (28)  21:55 (24)  32:55 (24)

24 (25) 10:53 (28) 10:39 (16) 11:00 (21)
24 11 MILLER Meredith

22 (14) 10:54 (16)  21:36 (14)  32:39 (21)

23 (14) 10:32 (17) 10:42 (18) 11:03 (26)
25 23 HAVLIKOVA Pavila

22 (16)  11:33 (35) 22:22 (28)  33:24 (29)

23 (16) 11:10 (36) 10:49 (22) 11:03 (25)
26 21 DURRIN Gabriella

22 (12) 10:49 (13)  21:54 (21)  32:58 (25)

23 (12) 10:26 (13) 11:06 (28) 11:04 (28)
27 28 MOREL PETITGIRARD Marléne

23 (27) 11:17 (30)  22:29 (29)  33:13 (27)

24 (27) 10:54 (30) 11:12 (31) 10:44 (17)
28 16 CAUZ Francesca

23 (30) 11:08 (26)  22:04 (26)  33:06 (26)

24 (30) 10:45 (26) 10:56 (27) 11:01 (24)
29 4 KALVENHAAR Annefleur

23 (32) 11:09 (27)  22:15(27)  33:22 (28)

24 (32) 10:45 (27) 11:07 (29) 11:07 (29)
30 12 ANTHONY Crystal

23 (21) 12:14 (42)  23:05 (33)  34:06 (30)

23 (21) 11:52 (42) 10:51 (24) 11:01 (23)
31 42 ERLANDSSON Asa Maria

24 (40) 11:27 (32)  22:54 (32) 34:14 (32)

25 (40) 11:03 (32) 11:27 (32) 11:20 (31)
32 39 HECKMANN Lisa

23 (34) 11:33 (36)  22:43 (30) 34:08 (31)

24 (34) 11:10 (37) 11:10 (30) 11:25 (32)
33 17 VALENTINI Elena

23 (23) 11:21 (31)  23:05 (34) 34:46 (33)

23 (23) 10:59 (31) 11:44 (40) 11:41 (35)
34 13 KEMMERER Arley

23 (24) 11:38 (39) 23:08 (37) 34:46 (34)

24 (24) 11:15 (39) 11:29 (34) 11:39 (34)

National Team

Equipe nationale
LAP 4

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
43:19 (18)
10:46 (16)
ITALY / ITALIE
43:20 (19)
10:47 (17)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
43:28 (20)
10:50 (18)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
43:47 (21)
10:52 (20)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE
43:47 (22)
10:53 (21)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
43:56 (23)
11:01 (23)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
43:56 (24)
11:17 (28)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
44:01 (25)
10:37 (12)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
44:12 (26)
11:13 (26)
FRANCE / FRANCE
44:23 (27)
11:10 (24)
ITALY / ITALIE
44:29 (28)
11:24 (31)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
44:56 (29)
11:34 (38)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
45:23 (30)
11:16 (27)
SWEDEN / SUEDE
45:26 (31)
11:12 (25)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
45:32 (32)
11:24 (32)
ITALY / ITALIE
46:08 (33)
11:22 (30)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
46:18 (34)
11:32 (36)

Average
Moyenne

18.83

18.82

18.76

18.63

18.63

18.56

18.56

18.53

18.45

18.37

18.33

18.15

17.97

17.95

17.91

17.68

17.61

Time Gap
Temps Ecart
0:43:19 +03:54
0:43:20 +03:55
0:43:28 +04:03
0:43:47 +04:22
0:43:47 +04:22
0:43:56 +04:31
0:43:56 +04:31
0:44:01 +04:36
0:44:12 +04:47
0:44:23 +04:58
0:44:29 +05:04
0:44:56 +05:31
0:45:23 +05:58
0:45:26 +06:01
0:45:32 +06:07
0:46:08 +06:43
0:46:18 +06:53

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 15:50 > 44 started / partant
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014 Communiqué n°10b
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Women / Femmes

4 Laps / Tours - Distance: 13.592 km - Average / Moyenne: 20.68 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4
35 22 PAYTON Hannah GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 17.59 0:46:21 +06:56

24 (41)  11:38 (38)  23:07 (36)  34:50 (35)  46:21 (35)
25 (41)  11:13 (38)  11:30 (33) 11:43 (37) 11:31 (35)

36 35 TOYOOKA Ayako JAPAN / JAPON 17.55 0:46:28 +07:03
23 (26) 11:30 (34) 23:09 (38) 34:54 (36)  46:28 (36)
24 (26) 11:07 (34) 11:38 (38) 11:46 (38) 11:34 (37)

37 44 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ Rocio SPAIN / ESPAGNE 17.48 0:46:40 +07:15
23 (31) 11:30 (33)  23:06 (35) 34:55 (37)  46:40 (37)
24 (31)  11:06 (33) 11:36 (36)  11:50 (39)  11:44 (39)

38 a1 KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena DENMARK / DANEMARK 17.46 0:46:42 +07:17
23 (29) 11:53 (40) 23:30 (39) 35:11 (38)  46:42 (38)
24 (29)  11:30 (40) 11:36 (37) 11:42 (36) 11:31 (34)

39 45 JACOBS Lisa AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE 17.46 0:46:42 +07:17
24 (43)  12:02 (41) 23:37 (41) 35:13 (39)  46:42 (39)
25 (43)  11:38 (41) 11:35(35) 11:36 (33) 11:29 (33)

40 30 GAULTIER Emeline FRANCE / FRANCE 16.91 0:48:14 +08:49
24 (38) 11:34 (37)  23:32 (40)  35:53 (40)  48:14 (40)
24 (38) 11:10 (35) 11:58 (41) 12:22 (41)  12:21 (40)

41 25 KUKULOVA Martina CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 16.45 0:49:34 +10:09
23 (35)  12:29 (43) 24:52 (42) 37:11 (41)  49:34 (41)
24 (35)  12:06 (43) 12:22 (42) 12:20 (40)  12:23 (41)

42 46 ANSET Melissa AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -1LAP
25 (44)  12:45 (44)  25:18 (43)
26 (44)  12:20 (44)  12:33 (43)

3 DE BOER Sophie NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF3
22 (9) 11:01 (21)  22:44 (31)
23 (9) 10:38 (21)  11:44 (39)
36 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF2

22 (13)  10:39 (8)
23 (13) 10:17 (8)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 15:50 > 44 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 3/3
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

Ty
Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014 Communiqué n°10c
Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Women / Femmes
Rank National Team Points
LEL ] Equipe nationale Points
1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23
CANT Sanne 4
SELS Loes 7
VAN LOY Ellen 12
2 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 27
VOS Marianne 1
DE JONG Thalita 8
STULTIENS Sabrina 18
3 FRANCE / FRANCE 33
CHAINEL-LEFEVRE Lucie 6
MANI Caroline 10
FERRAND PREVOT Pauline 17
4 GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 34
WYMAN Helen 3
HARRIS Nikki 5
DURRIN Gabriella 26
5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 37
COMPTON Katherine 9
ANTONNEAU Kaitlin 13
ANDERSON Elle 15
6 ITALY / ITALIE 49
LECHNER Eva 2
ARZUFFI Alice Maria 19
CAUZ Francesca 28
7 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 71
BRANDAU Elisabeth 16
LAMBRACHT Jessica 23
HECKMANN Lisa 32
8 CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 77
MIKULASKOVA Martina 11
HAVLIKOVA Pavla 25
KUKULOVA Martina 41
9 SPAIN / ESPAGNE 59
NUNO PALACIO Aida 22
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ Rocio 37
10 AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE 81
JACOBS Lisa 39
ANSET Melissa 42
11 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 14
MAJERUS Christine 14
12 SWEDEN / SUEDE 31
ERLANDSSON Asa Maria 31
13 JAPAN / JAPON 36
TOYOOKA Ayako 36
14 DENMARK / DANEMARK 38
KLOPPENBURG Margriet Helena 38
01.02.2014 - 15:50 www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014
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Results / Résultats

2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°11a

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code
Rang Dossard Code UCI

1 8
2 11
3 2
4 10
5 13
6 3
7 18
8 22
9 5
10 9
11 1
12 20
13 23
14 28
15 6
16 4
17 51
18 50
19 21
20 19
21 53
22 17
23 25
24 29
25 35
26 12
27 26
28 27
29 34
30 30
31 38
32 54
33 33
34 31
35 24
36 62
37 36
38 32
39 43
40 41
41 37
42 44
43 60
44 46
45 39
46 48

BEL19940915
BEL19931210
NED19950119
BEL19931217
BEL19931019
NED19920615
FRA19920311
CZE19920301
NED19920816
BEL19921119
NED19920825
FRA19940516
CZE19920809
USA19950325
NED19950831
NED19930109
ESP19930603
DEN19920606
FRA19950120
FRA19931021
ITA19950426
FRA19931016
CZE19931215
USA19950928
SUI19930903
BEL19920605
CZE19920501
USA19931130
SUI19920711
USA19920527
GBR19920709
ITA19920401
SUI19920630
USA19940929
CZE19930114
SVK19940717
SUI19931105
SUI19930801
GER19941104
CAN19920802
GBR19930727
GER19940712
LUX19950601
GER19950214
GBR19940131
JPN19940112

National Team
Equipe nationale
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

Name

Nom

VAN AERT Wout
VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
VAN DER POEL Mathieu
SWEECK Laurens

AERTS Toon BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
VAN DER POEL David NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
MENUT David FRANCE / FRANCE

PAPRSTKA Tomas
BOSMAN Gert-Jan
VERMEERSCH Gianni
TEUNISSEN Mike
TURGIS Anthony
BOROS Michael
OWEN Logan
BUDDING Martijn
GODRIE Stan
LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan
PEDERSEN Jonas
RUSSO Clement
DOUBEY Fabien
BERTOLINI Gioele
VENTURINI Clément

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

FRANCE / FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS

SPAIN / ESPAGNE

DENMARK / DANEMARK

FRANCE / FRANCE

FRANCE / FRANCE

ITALY / ITALIE

FRANCE / FRANCE

SKALA Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

WHITE Curtis UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
LIENHARD Fabian SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

ADAMS Jens BELGIUM / BELGIQUE

LASAK Matej CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE

ECKMANN Yannick
SAEGESSER Severin
KAISER Cody
JAMES Steven
SAMPARISI Nicolas
MULLER Lukas
ORTENBLAD Tobin

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE

ITALY / ITALIE

SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE

NIPL Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE

PAGE Dylan SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

FORSTER Lars SWITZERLAND / SUISSE

DRUMM Felix GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

VAN DEN HAM Michael CANADA / CANADA

SUMNER Ben GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
GRUNER Yannick GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE

TURCHI Luc LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG

MEILER Lukas
MARTIN Adam
SAWADA Toki

GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
JAPAN / JAPON

Time
Temps
0:49:35
+00:50
+01:17
+01:19
+01:26
+02:09
+02:24
+02:37
+02:37
+02:44
+02:55
+02:59
+03:07
+03:14
+03:24
+03:32
+04:03
+04:06
+04:12
+04:12
+04:13
+04:16
+04:18
+04:20
+04:22
+04:39
+05:06
+05:14
+05:20
+05:38
+05:54
+05:57
+06:26
+06:30
+06:34
+06:40
+06:46
+06:54
+07:16
+07:28
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 12:09 > 58 started / partant

Finish Judge
SWINKELS Martijn (NED)

www.uci.ch

President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Results / Résultats

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°11a

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code
Rang Dossard Code UCI

47 45
48 64
49 49
50 56
51 65
52 40
53 59
54 42
55 63
56 58
57 57

61

GER19940808
SWE19920914
JPN19950820
POL19940317
ESP19950401
GBR19930710
LUX19930225
CAN19920525
SVK19950423
AUS19950702
AUS19930326
LUX19921130

Name

Nom

LINDENAU Max
ERIKSSON Martin
YOKOYAMA Kota
MIKLER Bartosz
ORTS LLORET Felipe
CLARKSON Jack
MORABITO Massimo
WILSON Connor
VOZAR Simon
CHAPMAN Tom
MEYLAND Alexander
THILTGES Scott

National Team

Equipe nationale
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
SWEDEN / SUEDE
JAPAN / JAPON

POLAND / POLOGNE
SPAIN / ESPAGNE

GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG

CANADA / CANADA

SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE

LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG

Time
Temps
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-2LAP
-3LAP
DNF3

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

02.02.2014 - 12:09 > 58 started / partant

Finish Judge
SWINKELS Martijn (NED)

www.uci.ch

Page 2/2

President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°11b
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
1 8 VAN AERT Wout BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.53 0:49:35

20 (4)  8:21 (1) 16:25 (1) 24:36 (1) 32:50 (1) 41:04 (1) 49:35 (1)
20 (4) 801 (1)  8:04 (1)  8:11 (1)  8:14 (1)  8:15 (1)  8:30 (4)

2 11 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.12 0:50:25 +00:50
20 (15)  8:40 (5) 16:55 (2) 25:10 (2) 33:27 (2) 41:50 (2) 50:25 (2)
21 (15)  8:20 (3)  8:14 (2)  8:15 (2) 8:17 (2)  8:23 (3)  8:35 (6)

3 2 VAN DER POEL Mathieu NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.91 0:50:52 +01:17
20 (6)  8:41 (6) 17:09 (5) 25:36 (4) 34:19 (6) 42:34 (4) 50:52 (3)
20 (6)  8:21 (6)  8:28 (7) 8128 (5) 8:42 (8)  8:15 (2)  8:18 (1)

4 10 SWEECK Laurens BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.89 0:50:54 +01:19
20 (10)  8:49 (7) 17:09 (4) 25:32 (3) 34:02 (4) 42:34 (3) 50:54 (4)
20 (10)  8:30 (7)  8:19 (3)  8:23 (3)  8:30 (4)  8:32 (4) 821 (2)

5 13 AERTS Toon BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.84 0:51:01 +01:26
20 (5)  8:40 (4) 17:09 (6) 25:37 (5) 34:02 (3) 42:3¢ (5) 51:01 (5)
20 (5)  8:20 (5)  8:29 (9) 8128 (6)  8:25 (3)  8:33 (5)  8:26 (3)

6 3 VAN DER POEL David NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.51 0:51:44 +02:09
20 (7)  8:51(15) 17:18 (9) 25:42 (7) 34:14 (5) 43:03 (6) 51:44 (6)
20 (7)  8:31(16)  8:27 (5)  8:25 (4)  8:31 (5)  8:50 (15)  8:40 (9)

7 18 MENUT David FRANCE / FRANCE 23.39 0:51:59 +02:24
21 (29)  8:53(17) 17:17 (7) 25:53 (8) 34:31 (7) 43:10 (7) 51:59 (7)
21 (29)  8:32(17)  8:25 (4)  8:36 (8)  8:37 (7)  8:39 (8)  8:49 (16)

8 22 PAPRSTKA Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.3 0:52:12  +02:37
20 (8)  8:49 (8) 17:19 (11) 26:07 (12) 34:54 (11) 43:39 (10) 52:12 (8)
20 (8)  8:30 (12)  8:29 (10)  8:49 (20)  8:46 (12)  8:45(11)  8:33 (5)

9 5 BOSMAN Gert-Jan NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.3 0:52:12 +02:37
20 (19)  8:50 (14) 17:28 (12) 26:07 (11) 34:53 (9) 43:32 (8) 52:12 (9)
21 (19)  8:29 (13)  8:38 (13)  8:39 (12)  8:46 (11)  8:39 (7)  8:41 (10)

10 9 VERMEERSCH Gianni BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 23.24 0:52:19 +02:44
20 (1)  8:50 (12) 17:28 (13) 26:08 (13) 34:53 (10) 43:32 (9) 52:19 (10)
20 (1)  8:30 (14)  8:38 (15)  8:40 (13)  8:46 (10)  8:38 (6)  8:48 (14)

11 1 TEUNISSEN Mike NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.16 0:52:30 +02:55
20 (3)  8:40 (2) 17:18 (10) 25:54 (10) 34:54 (12) 43:40 (12)  52:30 (11)
20 (3)  8:20 (2)  8:38(16)  8:37(11)  9:00 (22)  8:45(12)  8:51 (17)

12 20 TURGIS Anthony FRANCE / FRANCE 23.13 0:52:34 +02:59
21 (39)  9:21 (31) 17:57 (23)  26:33 (16)  35:09 (13) 43:58 (14) 52:34 (12)
22 (39)  8:59 (31)  8:36 (12)  8:36 (9)  8:37 (6)  8:49 (14)  8:35 (7)

13 23 BOROS Michael CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.08 0:52:42 +03:07
20 (13)  8:50 (11) 17:17 (7) 25:54 (9) 34:42 (8) 43:39 (11) 52:42 (13)
20 (13)  8:30 (11)  8:28 (6)  8:36 (10)  8:49 (14)  8:56 (20)  9:04 (24)

14 28 OWEN Logan UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE  23.02 0:52:49 +03:14
20 (16)  8:51 (16) 17:38 (18) 26:21 (14)  35:10 (14) 43:58 (13)  52:49 (14)
21 (16)  8:30 (15)  8:48 (22)  8:42 (15)  8:49 (13)  8:48 (13)  8:51 (18)

15 6 BUDDING Martijn NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 22.95 0:52:59 +03:24
22 (40)  8:59 (20)  17:38 (16)  26:21 (15) 35:15 (15) 44:09 (15)  52:59 (15)
22 (40)  8:38 (20)  8:38 (14)  8:44 (16)  8:53 (20)  8:54 (17)  8:51 (19)

16 4 GODRIE Stan NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 22.89 0:53:07 +03:32
20 (2)  8:40 (3) 17:09 (3) 25:37 (6) 35:37 (16) 44:19 (16)  53:07 (16)
20 (2)  8:20 (4)  8:29 (8)  8:28 (7) 10:00 (49)  8:42 (9)  8:49 (15)

17 51 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan SPAIN / ESPAGNE 22.67 0:53:38 +04:03
21 (26)  9:14 (25) 18:03 (28) 26:48 (23) 35:37 (18) 44:40 (18) 53:38 (17)
21 (26)  8:53(26)  8:49 (25)  8:45(18)  8:50 (15)  9:02 (21)  8:58 (23)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

ol 7
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

[ Fud

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°11b

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom

START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
18 50 PEDERSEN Jonas

22 (48) 9:21 (30)  18:03 (27)  26:48 (22)

22 (48) 8:59 (29) 8:42 (18) 8:45 (17)
19 21 RUSSO Clement

22 (50) 9:14 (26) 17:58 (25)  26:44 (20)

22 (50) 8:52 (25) 8:44 (19) 8:46 (19)
20 19 DOUBEY Fabien

20 (14) 9:12 (24)  17:57 (22)  27:09 (27)

20 (14) 8:52 (24) 8:45 (21) 9:13 (37)
21 53 BERTOLINI Gioele

20 (20) 8:50 (13) 17:40 (19)  26:44 (21)

21 (20) 8:29 (10) 8:50 (26) 9:04 (29)
22 17 VENTURINI Clément

20 (9) 9:07 (22) 17:41 (20)  26:33 (17)

20 (9) 8:47 (23) 8:35 (11) 8:51 (21)
23 25 SKALA Jakub

20 (22) 8:54 (19)  17:38 (17)  27:14 (28)

21 (22) 8:33 (19) 8:44 (20) 9:37 (46)
24 29 WHITE Curtis

20 (12) 8:53 (18) 17:55 (21)  26:55 (24)

20 (12) 8:33 (18) 9:02 (32) 9:01 (26)
25 35 LIENHARD Fabian

20 (18) 9:07 (23) 17:57 (24)  26:56 (25)

21 (18) 8:46 (22) 8:51 (27) 8:58 (25)
26 12 ADAMS Jens

20 (21) 10:16 (56)  18:55 (40)  27:37 (32)

21 (21) 9:55 (56) 8:39 (17) 8:42 (14)
27 26 LASAK Matej

21 (36) 9:20 (28)  18:17 (30)  27:19 (31)

21 (36) 8:59 (28) 8:57 (30) 9:02 (27)
28 27 ECKMANN Yannick

22 (45) 9:18 (27)  18:13 (29)  27:15 (30)

22 (45) 8:56 (27) 8:55 (28) 9:03 (28)
29 34 SAEGESSER Severin

21 (30) 9:00 (21)  18:00 (26)  27:08 (26)

21 (30) 8:39 (21) 9:00 (31) 9:09 (32)
30 30 KAISER Cody

21 (27) 9:20 (29)  18:32 (33)  27:42 (34)

21 (27) 8:59 (30) 9:12 (40) 9:10 (34)
31 38 JAMES Steven

21 (24) 9:41 (40)  18:55 (42)  28:00 (38)

21 (24) 9:20 (41) 9:14 (42) 9:05 (30)
32 54 SAMPARISI Nicolas

23 (55) 9:31 (37) 18:38 (36)  27:55 (36)

23 (55) 9:08 (37) 9:08 (36) 9:17 (40)
33 33 MULLER Lukas

21 (33) 9:25 (34) 18:32 (34)  27:42 (35)

21 (33) 9:04 (34) 9:07 (35) 9:11 (35)
34 31 ORTENBLAD Tobin

21 (28) 9:22 (32)  18:31 (32)  27:41 (33)

21 (28) 9:01 (32) 9:10 (38) 9:10 (33)

National Team

Equipe nationale
LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
DENMARK / DANEMARK
35:38 (20)  44:33 (17)  53:41 (18)
8:50 (17) 8:56 (18) 9:08 (28)
FRANCE / FRANCE
35:37 (17)  45:01 (21)  53:47 (19)
8:53 (19) 9:24 (33) 8:46 (11)
FRANCE / FRANCE
36:04 (24) 44:49 (20)  53:47 (20)
8:55 (21) 8:44 (10) 8:58 (22)
ITALY / ITALIE
36:14 (27)  45:08 (24)  53:48 (21)
9:31 (42) 8:53 (16) 8:40 (8)
FRANCE / FRANCE
35:37 (19)  44:41 (19)  53:51 (22)
9:05 (23) 9:04 (24) 9:09 (29)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
36:04 (23) 45:07 (23)  53:53 (23)
8:49 (16) 9:03 (22) 8:46 (13)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
36:05 (26)  45:08 (25)  53:55 (24)
9:09 (29) 9:04 (23) 8:46 (12)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
35:48 (21)  45:01 (22) 53:57 (25)
8:53 (18) 9:12 (30) 8:56 (20)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
36:20 (29)  45:17 (26)  54:14 (26)
8:43 (9) 8:57 (19) 8:58 (21)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
36:25 (32)  45:36 (32) 54:41 (27)
9:06 (27) 9:11 (29) 9:06 (26)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
36:20 (30)  45:29 (27)  54:49 (28)
9:05 (24) 9:08 (25) 9:20 (31)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
36:20 (28)  45:29 (28)  54:55 (29)
9:11 (31) 9:10 (26) 9:25 (33)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
36:47 (33) 46:05(33) 55:13 (30)
9:06 (26) 9:18 (32) 9:07 (27)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
37:07 (37)  46:24 (35)  55:29 (31)
9:08 (28) 9:16 (31) 9:05 (25)
ITALY / ITALIE
37:06 (36) 46:16 (34)  55:32 (32)
9:11 (30) 9:09 (28) 9:16 (30)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
37:06 (35) 46:33 (36) 56:01 (33)
9:23 (37) 9:27 (36) 9:28 (35)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
37:01 (34) 46:38 (37) 56:05 (34)
9:19 (33) 9:38 (38) 9:26 (34)

Average
Moyenne

22.65

22.61

22.61

22.6

22.58

22.57

22.55

22.54

22.42

22.24

22.18

22.14

22.02

21.92

21.9

21.71

21.68

Time Gap
Temps Ecart
0:53:41 +04:06
0:53:47 +04:12
0:53:47 +04:12
0:53:48 +04:13
0:53:51 +04:16
0:53:53 +04:18
0:53:55 +04:20
0:53:57 +04:22
0:54:14 +04:39
0:54:41 +05:06
0:54:49 +05:14
0:54:55 +05:20
0:55:13 +05:38
0:55:29 +05:54
0:55:32 +05:57
0:56:01 +06:26
0:56:05 +06:30

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Ministerie van Volksgezondheid,
Welzijn en Sport

I
KRWU N e

¥

www.uci.ch

TOSHIBA

Leading Innovation 2>

wedlgensdrecht BEKO

Rabobank

6Ms
| Eantinn

SHIMANO

Page 2/4

CHRONO
ELICTROMIC TIMING' Rm



HUUE-‘E,Q‘,
i,
Qe

2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

y d
S

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014

Communiqué n°11b

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
35 24 NIPL Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.66 0:56:09 +06:34

20 (10)  8:50 (10) 17:38 (14)  26:34 (19)  35:55 (22) 45:34 (31)  56:09 (35)
20 (10)  8:30 (9)  8:48 (23)  8:56 (24)  9:21 (35)  9:40 (39)  10:34 (38)

36 62 GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 21.62 0:56:15 +06:40
22 (44)  9:38 (39) 18:48 (39) 28:02 (40) 37:26 (40) 46:53 (38)  56:15 (36)
22 (44)  9:16 (39)  9:11 (39)  9:13 (38)  9:24 (38)  9:27 (35)  9:22 (32)

37 36 PAGE Dylan SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.58 0:56:21 +06:46
21 (38)  9:31 (38) 18:37 (35) 28:02 (41) 37:24 (39) 46:53 (39) 56:21 (37)
22 (38)  9:09 (38)  9:06 (33)  9:25(44)  9:23 (36)  9:28 (37)  9:29 (36)

38 32 FORSTER Lars SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.53 0:56:29 +06:54

20 (17)  8:49 (9) 17:38 (15) 26:33 (18) 36:05 (25) 45:30 (29)  56:29 (38)
21 (17)  8:29 (7)  8:48 (24)  8:56 (23)  9:31 (44)  9:25(34)  10:59 (39)

39 43 DRUMM Felix GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 21.39 0:56:51 +07:16

21 (31) 9:26 (35) 18:23 (31) 27:15 (29) 36:21 (31)  45:30 (30) 56:51 (39)
21 (31) 9:06 (35) 8:56 (29) 8:52 (22) 9:06 (25) 9:09 (27) 11:22 (40)

40 41 VAN DEN HAM Michael CANADA / CANADA 21.32 0:57:03 +07:28

21 (23)  9:41 (42) 18:48 (37) 28:00 (39) 37:21 (38) 47:07 (40)  57:03 (40)
21 (23)  9:20 (42)  9:07 (34)  9:12 (36)  9:21 (34)  9:47 (40)  9:56 (37)
41 37 SUMNER Ben GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
21 (25)  9:47 (46)  18:55 (41) 28:17 (42) 37:47 (42)
21 (25)  9:26 (47)  9:08 (37)  9:22 (41)  9:30 (40)
42 44 GRUNER Yannick GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
22 (46)  9:24 (33) 18:48 (38) 27:56 (37) 37:41 (41)
22 (46)  9:02 (33)  9:24 (45)  9:08 (31)  9:45 (47)
43 60 TURCHI Luc LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
22 (49)  9:47 (45)  19:06 (45) 28:29 (43)  37:54 (43)
22 (49)  9:25 (45)  9:19 (44)  9:23 (43)  9:25 (39)
44 46 MEILER Lukas GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
23 (54)  9:49 (48)  19:07 (46)  28:30 (44)  38:04 (44)
23 (54)  9:26 (48)  9:18 (43)  9:23 (42)  9:34 (45)
45 39 MARTIN Adam GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
21 (34)  9:41 (41) 19:43 (55) 28:59 (48)  38:16 (45)
21 (34)  9:20 (40)  10:02 (57)  9:16 (39)  9:17 (32)
46 48 SAWADA Toki JAPAN / JAPON
22 (47)  9:53(52) 19:06 (44)  28:38 (45)  38:23 (46)
22 (47)  9:32(50)  9:12 (41)  9:33 (45)  9:44 (46)
47 45 LINDENAU Max GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
21 (31)  9:52 (49) 19:18 (49)  28:59 (47)  38:30 (48)
21 (31)  9:32 (51)  9:25(48)  9:41 (48)  9:31 (43)
48 64 ERIKSSON Martin SWEDEN / SUEDE
23 (58)  9:30 (36) 18:56 (43)  28:44 (46)  38:30 (49)
23 (58)  9:08 (36)  9:25(49)  9:49 (52)  9:45 (48)
49 49 YOKOYAMA Kota JAPAN / JAPON
21 (35)  9:53 (51) 19:18 (50)  29:00 (49)  38:30 (47)
21 (35)  9:32(52)  9:25(46)  9:42 (49)  9:30 (41)
50 56 MIKLER Bartosz POLAND / POLOGNE
22 (51)  9:46 (44) 19:18 (51)  29:16 (52)
22 (51)  9:25(44)  9:32 (51)  9:58 (54)
51 65 ORTS LLORET Felipe SPAIN / ESPAGNE
22 (41)  9:54 (53) 19:35 (52)  29:16 (51)
22 (41)  9:32(53)  9:41 (54)  9:41 (50)

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

-2LAP

-2LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

¢ .
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°11b
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 20.268 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.53 km/h
Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
52 40 CLARKSON Jack GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -2LAP

22 (52)  9:53(50) 19:35 (53)  29:17 (53)
23 (52)  9:30 (49)  9:42 (55)  9:42 (51)

53 59 MORABITO Massimo LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -2LAP
22 (42)  9:47 (47) 19:13 (47)  29:08 (50)
22 (42)  9:26 (46)  9:25 (47)  9:56 (53)

54 42 WILSON Connor CANADA / CANADA -2LAP
22 (53)  10:03 (54) 19:46 (56)  29:23 (54)
23 (53)  9:40 (54)  9:43 (56)  9:38 (47)

55 63 VOZAR Simon SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -2LAP
23 (57) 10:07 (55) 19:42 (54)  29:47 (55)
23 (57)  9:45(55)  9:35(52)  10:04 (56)

56 58 CHAPMAN Tom AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -2LAP
21 (37) 10:25 (57) 20:04 (57)  30:06 (56)
22 (37) 10:03 (57)  9:39 (53)  10:02 (55)

57 57 MEYLAND Alexander AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -3LAP
22 (43)  10:57 (58)  22:06 (58)
22 (43)  10:35 (58)  11:09 (58)

61 THILTGES Scott LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF3
23 (56)  9:46 (43)  19:13 (48)
23 (56)  9:23 (43)  9:27 (50)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°11c
Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
Rank National Team Rank Points
LEL ] Equipe nationale Rang Points
1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 7
VAN AERT Wout 1

VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
SWEECK Laurens

2 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 18
VAN DER POEL Mathieu 3
VAN DER POEL David 6
BOSMAN Gert-Jan 9

3 FRANCE / FRANCE 38
MENUT David 7
TURGIS Anthony 12
RUSSO Clement 19

4 CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 44
PAPRSTKA Tomas 8
BOROS Michael 13
SKALA Jakub 23

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 66
OWEN Logan 14
WHITE Curtis 24
ECKMANN Yannick 28

6 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 87
LIENHARD Fabian 25
SAEGESSER Severin 29
MULLER Lukas 33

7 GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 117
JAMES Steven 31
SUMNER Ben 41
MARTIN Adam 45

8 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 125
DRUMM Felix 39
GRUNER Yannick 42
MEILER Lukas 44

9 ITALY / ITALIE 53
BERTOLINI Gioele 21
SAMPARISI Nicolas 32

10 SPAIN / ESPAGNE 68
LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan 17
ORTS LLORET Felipe 51

11 SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 91
GLAJZA Ondrej 36
VOZAR Simon 55

12 CANADA / CANADA 94
VAN DEN HAM Michael 40
WILSON Connor 54

13 JAPAN / JAPON 95
SAWADA Toki 46
YOKOYAMA Kota 49

14 LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 96
TURCHI Luc 43
MORABITO Massimo 53
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

Event of / Epreuve du 02.02.2014 Communiqué n°1lc

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
Rank National Team Rank Points
Rang Equipe nationale Rang Points
15 AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE 113
CHAPMAN Tom 56
MEYLAND Alexander 57
16 DENMARK / DANEMARK 18
PEDERSEN Jonas 18
17 SWEDEN / SUEDE 48
ERIKSSON Martin 48
18 POLAND / POLOGNE 50
MIKLER Bartosz 50
02.02.2014 - 12:10 www.uci.ch Page 2/2
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
------ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014 Communiqué n°9a
Results / Résultats Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Equipe nationale Temps

1 11 BEL19961103 AERTS Thijs BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 0:45:55
2 8 BEL19961115 PEETERS Yannick BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:10
3 12 BEL19961203 SCHUERMANS Jelle BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:12
4 2 NED19960211 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:13
5 10 BEL19960429 GOOSSENS Kobe BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:22
6 50 SUI19970301 JACOBS Johan SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +00:35
7 9 BEL19971022 ISERBYT Eli BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:42
8 30 FRA19960107 GRAS Yan FRANCE / FRANCE +00:58
9 5 NED19960623 WOUTERS Sieben NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:10
10 32 FRA19960915 PIGEON Hugo FRANCE / FRANCE +01:19
11 35 ITA19960701 TODARO Manuel ITALY / ITALIE +01:38
12 13 BEL19961206 JOSEPH Thomas BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:45
13 7 NED19960118 BAKX Kelvin NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:51
14 3 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:22
15 29 FRA19960815 HAVOT Sébastien FRANCE / FRANCE +02:28
16 66 DEN19970930 ANDREASSEN Simon DENMARK / DANEMARK +02:43
17 61 ESP19960304 SEVILLA Diego Pablo SPAIN / ESPAGNE +02:54
18 43 GBR19970801 CRAIG Thomas GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +02:54
19 38 ITA19961015 PELLIZZON Moreno ITALY / ITALIE +03:00
20 51 SUI19960124 RUEGG Timon SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +03:15
21 67 SVK19960130 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +03:25
22 63 POL19960102 MALECKI Kamil POLAND / POLOGNE +03:35
23 65 LUX19970109 GENIETS Kevin LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +03:36
24 28 FRA19960604 DUBAU Lucas FRANCE / FRANCE +03:37
25 31 FRA19960615 VIDAL Florian FRANCE / FRANCE +03:52
26 19 USA19960430 CHANCE Maxx UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +03:58
27 41 ITA19960517 FRANZOLIN Giulio ITALY / ITALIE +03:59
28 47 CAN19970112 BOERSMA Willem CANADA / CANADA +03:59
29 20 USA19970418 WILLSEY Cooper UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +04:06
30 18 USA19960913 VINCENT Austin UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +04:10
31 60 ESP19960215 MARTIN Gotzon SPAIN / ESPAGNE +04:14
32 70 MKD19960418 PETROVSKI Andrej MACEDONIA / MACEDOINE +04:15
33 59 ESP19960624 FERNANDEZ Raul SPAIN / ESPAGNE +04:16
34 57 JPN19961212 NAKAI Tadaaki JAPAN / JAPON +04:17
35 52 GER19971104 CORDS Ludwig GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:29
36 54 GER19971014 SCHRODER Raphael GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:33
37 68 SVK19970108 ULIK Matej SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +04:43
38 26 CZE19970916 KUNT Lukas CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +04:58
39 45 GBR19960318 RAVENSCROFT Jack GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +05:59
40 46 GBR19960710 DUNLEA Sean GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +06:16
41 27 CZE19970421 MATEJCEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +06:25
42 17 USA19960813 GOGUEN Peter UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +06:34
43 48 CAN19970403 BURTNIK Mason CANADA / CANADA +06:37
44 55 GER19960707 SCHREIBER Steven GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +06:45
45 25 CZE19960703 SIREK Adrian CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +07:03

Note: 44 DSQ - non-regulation exchange of material

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 12:08 > 58 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/2
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' panel
SWINKELS Martijn (NED) ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Results / Résultats

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°9a

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
Nom Equipe nationale Temps
46 56 GER19970221 URNAUER Lauritz GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +07:29
47 53 GER19960122 LINDENAU Paul GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +08:20
48 58 JPN19971110 TAKEUCHI Ryo JAPAN / JAPON +08:31
49 49 CAN19960801 GERMAINE Sean CANADA / CANADA +09:01
50 69 AUS19970801 SMITH Nicholas AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE -1LAP
51 71 SRB19971119 RAJOVIC Dusan SERBIA / SERBIE -2LAP
22 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF4
64 LUX19960223 MUELLER Ken LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF4
36 1TA19970325 SALA Stefano ITALY / ITALIE DNF4
62 POL19960319 GIL Remigiusz POLAND / POLOGNE DNF3
4 NED19970530 GULICKX Max NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF2
23 CZE19960630 LEHKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNFO
44 GBR19960304  KERFOOT-ROBSON Dylan GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DSQ

Note: 44 DSQ - non-regulation exchange of material

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 12:08 > 58 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2

President of the Commissaires' panel
ABBOTT Dorothy (USA)

Finish Judge
SWINKELS Martijn (NED)
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°9b

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N°

Name

Rang Dossard Nom
START

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

11
19 (8)
19 (8)
8
19 (9)
19 (9)
12
19 (5)
19 (5)
2
18 (1)
19 (1)
10
19 (7)
19 (7)
50
19 (13)
20 (13)
9
19 (4)
19 (4)
30
19 (2)
19 (2)
5
19 (6)
19 (6)
32
30 (31)
31 (31)
35
21 (18)
21 (18)
13
39 (47)
39 (47)
7
34 (40)
34 (40)
3
32 (37)
33 (37)
29
31 (32)
31 (32)
66
21 (17)
21 (17)
61
30 (29)
30 (29)

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3

AERTS Thijs

9:20 (2) 18:25 (3) 27:35 (5)

9:01 (3) 9:05 (6) 9:10 (4)
PEETERS Yannick

9:20 (5) 18:25 (5) 27:29 (2)

9:01 (6) 9:06 (7) 9:03 (2)
SCHUERMANS Jelle

9:20 (7) 18:26 (6) 27:29 (3)

9:02 (9) 9:05 (8) 9:03 (1)
NIEUWENHUIS Joris

9:20 (1) 18:18 (1) 27:34 (4)

9:01 (8) 8:58 (1) 9:17 (7)
GOOSSENS Kobe

9:20 (4) 18:19 (2) 27:28 (1)

9:01 (5) 8:59 (2) 9:10 (3)
JACOBS Johan

9:20 (6) 18:25 (3) 27:39 (6)

9:01 (4) 9:04 (5) 9:15 (5)
ISERBYT Eli

9:27 (11) 18:40 (12)  28:03 (10)

9:09 (15) 9:13 (11) 9:22 (10)
GRAS Yan

9:20 (3) 18:31 (7) 27:49 (7)

9:01 (7) 9:12 (10) 9:17 (8)
WOUTERS Sieben

9:21 (8) 18:39 (10)  28:07 (11)
9:02 (10) 9:19 (14) 9:28 (12)
PIGEON Hugo

9:36 (13) 18:39 (8) 28:01 (9)
9:05 (14) 9:03 (4) 9:22 (9)
TODARO Manuel

9:22 (10) 18:39 (11)  27:55 (8)
9:01 (2) 9:18 (13) 9:16 (6)
JOSEPH Thomas

9:37 (15) 18:39 (9) 28:34 (15)
8:58 (1) 9:03 (3) 9:54 (29)
BAKX Kelvin

9:46 (18) 19:00 (15)  28:27 (13)
9:12 (16) 9:14 (12) 9:28 (11)
EENKHOORN Pascal

9:37 (16) 18:47 (14) 28:21 (12)
9:04 (12) 9:10 (9) 9:34 (13)
HAVOT Sébastien

9:36 (12) 19:06 (16)  28:54 (16)
9:05 (13) 9:30 (19) 9:48 (23)
ANDREASSEN Simon

9:36 (14) 19:16 (18)  29:00 (18)
9:16 (17) 9:39 (28) 9:44 (17)
SEVILLA Diego Pablo

9:48 (21) 19:24 (23)  29:02 (19)
9:18 (19) 9:36 (25) 9:38 (14)

National Team

Equipe nationale

LAP 4 LAP 5
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
36:44 (2) 45:55 (1)
9:09 (1)  9:11 (1)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
36:44 (1) 46:05 (2)
9:15 (4)  9:21 (5)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
36:56 (5) 46:07 (3)
9:27 (7)  9:11 (2)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
36:44 (3) 46:08 (4)
9:10 (2)  9:23 (6)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
36:56 (4) 46:17 (5)
9:27 (8)  9:21 (4)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
36:59 (6) 46:30 (6)
9:19 (5)  9:31 (9)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
37:17 (8) 46:37 (7)
9:14 (3)  9:21 (3)
FRANCE / FRANCE
37:12 (7) 46:53 (8)
9:23 (6)  9:41 (13)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
37:37 (10)  47:05 (9)
9:29 (9)  9:28 (7)
FRANCE / FRANCE
37:32 (9)  47:14 (10)
9:31 (10)  9:42 (14)
ITALY / ITALIE
37:41 (11)  47:33 (11)
9:45 (16)  9:52 (21)
BELGIUM / BELGIQUE
38:10 (12)  47:40 (12)
9:36 (12)  9:30 (8)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
38:10 (13)  47:46 (13)
9:42 (13)  9:37 (12)
NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS
38:15 (14)  48:17 (14)
9:54 (22)  10:03 (29)
FRANCE / FRANCE
38:39 (16)  48:23 (15)
9:45 (17)  9:44 (16)
DENMARK / DANEMARK
38:47 (17)  48:38 (16)
9:47 (19)  9:51 (19)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE
39:14 (21)  48:49 (17)
10:12 (38)  9:35 (10)

Average

Time Gap

Moyenne Temps Ecart
22,12 0:45:55
22.04 0:46:05 +00:10
22.03 0:46:07 +00:12
22.02 0:46:08 +00:13
21.95 0:46:17 +00:22
21.85 0:46:30 +00:35
21.79 0:46:37 +00:42
21.67 0:46:53 +00:58
21.57 0:47:05 +01:10
21.51 0:47:14 +01:19
21.36 0:47:33 +01:38
21.31 0:47:40 +01:45
21.27 0:47:46 +01:51
21.04 0:48:17 +02:22
20.99 0:48:23 +02:28
20.89 0:48:38 +02:43
20.81 0:48:49 +02:54

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 12:08 > 58 started / partant
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°9b

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N° Name

Rang Doss Nom
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
18 43 CRAIG Thomas
24 (24) 9:56 (25) 19:16 (20) 29:13 (20)
24 (24) 9:32 (29) 9:21 (16) 9:56 (31)
19 38 PELLIZZON Moreno
30 (30) 9:46 (19) 19:16 (19)  29:16 (22)
30 (30) 9:16 (18) 9:30 (20) 10:00 (33)
20 51 RUEGG Timon
21 (20) 9:46 (17) 19:19 (21) 29:16 (23)
22 (20) 9:24 (22) 9:34 (22) 9:56 (32)
21 67 BELLAN Juraj
20 (15) 10:00 (29) 19:42 (27)  29:29 (25)
21 (15) 9:40 (36) 9:42 (29) 9:46 (19)
22 63 MALECKI Kamil
36 (43) 10:25 (43)  20:00 (35) 29:55 (29)
36 (43) 9:49 (42) 9:35 (24) 9:55 (28)
23 65 GENIETS Kevin
31 (33) 9:56 (24) 19:20 (22)  29:16 (21)
31 (33) 9:25 (23) 9:24 (17) 9:56 (30)
24 28 DUBAU Lucas
1:12 (55) 10:45 (48)  20:23 (42) 30:02 (33)
1:12 (55) 9:34 (30) 9:38 (27) 9:39 (15)
25 31 VIDAL Florian
59 (53) 10:54 (51)  20:29 (43)  30:13 (40)
1:00 (53) 9:55 (45) 9:34 (23) 9:45 (18)
26 19 CHANCE Maxx
22 (21) 10:13 (35) 19:49 (29)  29:39 (26)
22 (21) 9:51 (44) 9:36 (26) 9:51 (25)
27 41 FRANZOLIN Giulio
51 (51) 10:09 (34) 19:42 (26) 29:46 (27)
51 (51) 9:18 (20) 9:33 (21) 10:04 (36)
28 47 BOERSMA Willem
37 (44) 10:20 (41)  20:05 (37) 29:55 (30)
37 (44) 9:44 (39) 9:45 (31) 9:49 (24)
29 20 WILLSEY Cooper
19 (12) 10:07 (33) 19:53 (30)  29:46 (28)
20 (12) 9:47 (40) 9:46 (32) 9:53 (27)
30 18 VINCENT Austin
19 (10) 9:48 (22) 19:43 (28) 30:03 (35)
19 (10) 9:29 (27) 9:56 (38) 10:19 (43)
31 60 MARTIN Gotzon
28 (25) 10:00 (27) 19:58 (32)  29:59 (32)
28 (25) 9:32 (28) 9:58 (40) 10:01 (35)
32 70 PETROVSKI Andrej
32 (36) 10:14 (38)  20:06 (38)  30:06 (37)
32 (36) 9:42 (37) 9:52 (34) 10:00 (34)
33 59 FERNANDEZ Raul
21 (16) 10:00 (28)  20:00 (36)  30:09 (39)
21 (16) 9:39 (33) 10:00 (42) 10:10 (41)
34 57 NAKAI Tadaaki
35 (41) 10:14 (39)  20:19 (41)  30:09 (38)
35 (41) 9:39 (35) 10:05 (44) 9:50 (26)

National Team

Equipe nationale

LAP 4 LAP 5
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
39:14 (20)  48:49 (18)
10:01 (26)  9:36 (11)
ITALY / ITALIE
39:01 (18)  48:55 (19)
9:46 (18)  9:54 (23)
SWITZERLAND / SUISSE
39:14 (19)  49:10 (20)
9:58 (23)  9:57 (25)
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
39:29 (23)  49:20 (21)
10:00 (25)  9:51 (20)
POLAND / POLOGNE
39:38 (25)  49:30 (22)
9:43 (14)  9:52 (22)
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
39:31 (24)  49:31 (23)
10:15 (39)  10:00 (27)
FRANCE / FRANCE
39:47 (26)  49:32 (24)
9:44 (15)  9:45 (17)
FRANCE / FRANCE
40:05 (34)  49:47 (25)
9:51 (21)  9:42 (15)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
39:50 (27)  49:53 (26)
10:10 (34)  10:03 (31)
ITALY / ITALIE
39:58 (30)  49:54 (27)
10:12 (36)  9:56 (24)
CANADA / CANADA
40:04 (31)  49:54 (28)
10:09 (32)  9:51 (18)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
39:53 (28)  50:01 (29)
10:07 (31)  10:08 (33)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
40:05 (33)  50:05 (30)
10:02 (28)  10:01 (28)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE
40:05 (32)  50:09 (31)
10:06 (29)  10:04 (32)
MACEDONIA / MACEDOINE
40:12 (37)  50:10 (32)
10:06 (30)  9:59 (26)
SPAIN / ESPAGNE
40:08 (36)  50:11 (33)
9:58 (24)  10:03 (30)
JAPAN / JAPON
39:58 (29)  50:12 (34)
9:49 (20)  10:14 (35)

Average Time Gap

Moyenne Temps Ecart
20.81 0:48:49 +02:54
20.77 0:48:55 +03:00
20.66 0:49:10 +03:15
20.59 0:49:20 +03:25
20.52 0:49:30 +03:35
20.51 0:49:31 +03:36
20.51 0:49:32 +03:37
20.4 0:49:47 +03:52
20.36 0:49:53 +03:58
20.36 0:49:54 +03:59
20.36 0:49:54 +03:59
20.31 0:50:01 +04:06
20.28 0:50:05 +04:10
20.26 0:50:09 +04:14
20.25 0:50:10 +04:15
20.24 0:50:11 +04:16
20.24 0:50:12 +04:17

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 12:08 > 58 started / partant

m

M Ministerie van Volksgezondheid,
Welzijn en Sport

Knwu

¥

www.uci.ch

TOSHIBA [

Leading Innovation 2>

Rabobank

wedlgensdrecht BEKO EME

SHIMANO

Page 2/4

CHRONO
ELICTROMIC TIMING' Rm



HUUE-‘E,Q‘,
i,
Qe

2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course

HOOGERHEIDE

THE NETHERLANDS

Communiqué n°9b

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N°
Rang Doss

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

START
52
19 (11)
20 (11)
54
36 (42)
36 (42)
68
21 (19)
21 (19)
26
31 (34)
32 (34)
45
30 (28)
30 (28)
46
38 (46)
38 (46)
27
33 (38)
34 (38)
17
20 (14)
20 (14)
48
23 (23)
24 (23)
55
22 (22)
22 (22)
25
38 (45)
38 (45)
56
32 (35)
32 (35)
53
1:01 (54)
1:01 (54)
58
29 (26)
29 (26)
49
29 (27)
30 (27)
69
34 (39)
34 (39)
71
41 (50)
41 (50)

Name

Nom
LAP 1 LAP 2

CORDS Ludwig

9:46 (20) 19:41 (25) 2
9:27 (25) 9:54 (36) 1
SCHRODER Raphael

10:01 (31) 19:56 (31) 3
9:26 (24) 9:55 (37) 1
ULIK Matej
10:01 (30) 19:58 (33) 3
9:40 (34) 9:57 (39) 1
KUNT Lukas
10:14 (37)  20:16 (40) 3
9:42 (38) 10:02 (43) 1
RAVENSCROFT Jack

9:52 (23) 19:16 (17) 2
9:22 (21) 9:24 (18)

DUNLEA Sean

10:06 (32) 20:00 (34) 3
9:29 (26) 9:53 (35) 1
MATEJCEK Martin

10:28 (45) 20:43 (47) 3
9:55 (46) 10:14 (47) 1
GOGUEN Peter

10:29 (46)  20:37 (45) 3
10:09 (49) 10:09 (46) 1
BURTNIK Mason

10:13 (36) 20:37 (44) 3
9:50 (43) 10:23 (48) 1
SCHREIBER Steven

9:56 (26) 19:40 (24) 2
9:35 (31) 9:44 (30)
SIREK Adrian

10:51 (50) 21:26 (50) 3
10:13 (51) 10:35 (51) 1
URNAUER Lauritz

10:21 (42) 20:55(48) 3
9:49 (41) 10:35 (52) 1
LINDENAU Paul

11:32 (53) 21:58 (53) 3
10:31 (53) 10:26 (49) 1

TAKEUCHI Ryo

10:51 (49) 21:28 (51) 3
10:22 (52) 10:38 (53) 1
GERMAINE Sean

10:26 (44) 21:47 (52) 3
9:56 (47) 11:21 (54) 1
SMITH Nicholas

12:04 (54) 22:35(54) 3

11:30 (55) 10:32 (50) 1
RAJOVIC Dusan

12:18 (56)  23:51 (55)

11:37 (56) 11:34 (55)

9:
0:

0

0:

0:
0:

0:
0:

9
9

0

1:
0:

1

1:

1

0:

O

1:
0:

1:

0

2:
0:

LAP 3

55 (31)
14 (42)

:03 (34)
06 (38)

03 (36)
06 (37)

24 (42)
09 (40)

:00 (17)
144 (16)

142 (44)
143 (48)

04 (45)
21 (44)

:38 (47)
00 (53)

111 (46)
34 (46)

127 (24)
146 (20)

48 (48)
22 (45)

48 (49)
153 (52)

35 (52)
37 (47)

118 (50)
149 (50)

133 (51)
146 (49)

126 (53)
150 (51)

National Team

Equipe nationale

LAP 4 LAP 5
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
40:07 (35)  50:24 (35)
10:13 (37)  10:17 (38)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
40:13 (38)  50:28 (36)
10:11 (35)  10:14 (36)
SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE
40:21 (39)  50:38 (37)
10:17 (40)  10:17 (37)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
40:34 (40)  50:53 (38)
10:09 (33)  10:19 (39)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
38:34 (15)  51:54 (39)
9:34 (11)  13:20 (49)
GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE
41:14 (41)  52:11 (40)
10:31 (42)  10:57 (44)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
41:41 (42)  52:20 (41)
10:37 (43)  10:39 (40)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE
42:17 (44)  52:29 (42)
10:40 (46)  10:12 (34)
CANADA / CANADA
41:50 (43)  52:32 (43)
10:39 (45)  10:42 (42)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
39:28 (22)  52:40 (44)
10:02 (27)  13:11 (48)
CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
42:18 (45)  52:58 (45)
10:30 (41)  10:40 (41)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
42:32 (46)  53:24 (46)
10:43 (47)  10:52 (43)
GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE
43:12 (47) 54:15 (47)
10:37 (44)  11:03 (45)
JAPAN / JAPON
43:21 (48)  54:26 (48)
11:03 (48)  11:05 (46)
CANADA / CANADA
43:45 (49)  54:56 (49)
11:12 (49)  11:11 (47)

AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE

SERBIA / SERBIE

Average Time Gap
Moyenne Temps Ecart
20.15 0:50:24 +04:29
20.13 0:50:28 +04:33
20.06 0:50:38 +04:43
19.96 0:50:53 +04:58
19.57 0:51:54 +05:59
19.47 0:52:11 +06:16
19.41 0:52:20 +06:25
19.35 0:52:29 +06:34
19.34 0:52:32 +06:37
19.29 0:52:40 +06:45
19.18 0:52:58 +07:03
19.02 0:53:24 +07:29
18.72 0:54:15 +08:20
18.66 0:54:26 +08:31
18.49 0:54:56 +09:01
-1LAP

-2LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

01.02.2014 - 12:08 > 58 started / partant

Knwu

M Ministerie van Volksgezondheid,
Welzijn en Sport

¥

www.uci.ch

TOSHIBA

Leading Innovation 2>

Rabobank

wedlgensdrecht BEKO EME

rgratinn

SHIMANO

Page 3/4

CHRONO
ELICTROMIC TIMING' Rm



HUUEEQ“?
2

2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

&
Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014 Communiqué n°9b
Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

5 Laps / Tours - Distance: 16.93 km - Average / Moyenne: 22.12 km/h

Rank Race N° Name National Team Average Time Gap

Rang Dossard Nom Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5
22 TOUPALIK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNF4

19 (3)  9:22 (9) 18:41 (13)  28:29 (14)
19 (3)  9:03 (11)  9:20 (15)  9:47 (22)

64 MUELLER Ken LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF4
39 (48)  10:16 (40)  20:06 (39) 30:14 (41)
39 (48)  9:37(32)  9:50 (33)  10:09 (39)

36 SALA Stefano ITALY / ITALIE DNF4
40 (49) 10:44 (47) 20:43 (46)  30:30 (43)
41 (49) 10:03 (48)  9:59 (41)  9:47 (21)

62 GIL Remigiusz POLAND / POLOGNE DNF3
56 (52) 11:07 (52)  21:14 (49)
57 (52)  10:10 (50)  10:07 (45)

4 GULICKX Max NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF2
1:20 (56)  12:17 (55)
1:21 (56)  10:56 (54)

23 LEHKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE DNFO

44 KERFOOT-ROBSON Dylan GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE DSQ

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS HOOGERHEIDE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS THE NETHERLANDS

Ty
Event of / Epreuve du 01.02.2014 Communiqué n°9c
Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
Rank National Team Rank Points
LEL ] Equipe nationale Rang Points
1 BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 6
AERTS Thijs 1
PEETERS Yannick
SCHUERMANS Jelle 3
2 NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 26
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
WOUTERS Sieben 9
BAKX Kelvin 13
3 FRANCE / FRANCE 33
GRAS Yan 8
PIGEON Hugo 10
HAVOT Sébastien 15
4 ITALY / ITALIE 57
TODARO Manuel 11
PELLIZZON Moreno 19
FRANZOLIN Giulio 27
5 SPAIN / ESPAGNE 81
SEVILLA Diego Pablo 17
MARTIN Gotzon 31
FERNANDEZ Raul 33
6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE 85
CHANCE Maxx 26
WILLSEY Cooper 29
VINCENT Austin 30
7 GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 97
CRAIG Thomas 18
RAVENSCROFT Jack 39
DUNLEA Sean 40
8 GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 115
CORDS Ludwig 35
SCHRODER Raphael 36
SCHREIBER Steven 44
9 CANADA / CANADA 120
BOERSMA Willem 28
BURTNIK Mason 43
GERMAINE Sean 49
10 CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 124
KUNT Lukas 38
MATEIJCEK Martin 41
SIREK Adrian 45
11 SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 26
JACOBS Johan 6
RUEGG Timon 20
12 SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 58
BELLAN Juraj 21
ULIK Matej 37
13 JAPAN / JAPON 82
NAKAI Tadaaki 34
TAKEUCHI Ryo 48
14 DENMARK / DANEMARK 16
ANDREASSEN Simon 16
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2014 UCI CYCLO-CROSS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ranking by Nation / Classement par nation

National Team

Equipe nationale
POLAND / POLOGNE
MALECKI Kamil
LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG
GENIETS Kevin

MACEDONIA / MACEDOINE
PETROVSKI Andrej
AUSTRALIA / AUSTRALIE
SMITH Nicholas

SERBIA / SERBIE

RAJOVIC Dusan

Rank
Rang

22

23

32

50

51
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